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PUBLIC SAFETY OFFICE
Naga City Padyak Operator and Driver Federation (NACIPODRIF)
I hereby certify that the padyak for hire described herein has been found to be road worthy, safe and has complied with the required accessories.
MELVIN U. CHUA
Padyak Registration In-Charge
ORDER OF PAYMENT
To the Collecting Officer
City Treasurer's office
Please collect  the payment for padyak registration:
Total
P75.00
P40.00
P100.00
P215.00
PSO Personnel
-
-
-
-
-
________
INSPECTION REPORT ON ROADWORTHINESS AND SAFETY OF PADYAK FOR HIRE
without any unnecessary markings
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